
M
ax

 A
llo

w
ab

le
Lo

ad
 - 

5k
N

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

ANGULAR DIMENSION TOLERANCES (ISO 2768 - FINE) EXT. RADIUS / CHAMFER HEIGHTS (ISO 2768 - FINE)

NOM. DIMENSION 0 TO 10 10 TO 50 50 TO  120 120 TO 400 NOM. DIMENSION 0.5 TO 3 3 TO 6 OVER 6

TOLERANCE ±1° ±0°30' ±0°20' ±0°10' TOLERANCE ±0.2 ±0.5 ±1.0

GENERAL TOLERANCES (mm) UNLESS SPECIFIED

LINEAR DIMENSION TOLERANCES (ISO 2768 - FINE)

NOM. DIMENSION 0.5 TO 3 3 TO 6 6 TO 30 30 TO 120 120 TO  400 400 TO 1000 1000 TO 2000 2000 TO 4000

TOLERANCE ±0.05 ±0.05 ±0.1 ±0.15 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 -

 6
7.

0 
(2

 5
/8

")

Sp
ec

ify
 S

te
el

 T
hk

.,
6 

(1
/4

")
 to

 1
2.

7 
(1

/2
")

 100.0 
(3 15/16")

37.0 (1 1/2")
INTERNAL CAVITY   

20
.5

(1
3/

16
")

30
.5

(1
 3

/1
6"

)

 8
.0

 (5
/1

6"
) 

18.0(11/16")

R24.0
(15/16")

5

1

4

3

2

ISOMETRIC VIEW
SCALE 1:2

EXPLODED VIEW

** NOTE: SUGGESTED PAIRING - STELLA ARTICULARING BOLTS **

TOP / PLAN VIEW

ELEVATION VIEW

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY CHECKED BY
0 2008.FEB.27 INITIAL RELEASE RL RL

R1 2012.MAY.04 REDESIGNED

R2 2016.APR.22 LOCTITE TYPE 243 NOTES ADDED & TITLE UPDATED

R3 2022.JAN.18 DRAWING CHECK & 3D MODEL ADDED VK AS

ITEM PART DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH QTY.
1 AB2a-P04 END CAP NUT 802 Gd 316 SS FINE MACHINED 1

2 FW-M16 FLAT WASHER A2-70 EX WORKS 2

3 LOCK WASHER M16 A2-70 EX WORKS 1

4 NUT - HEX - M16 A2-70 EX WORKS 1

5 AB2a-P02 BACK PLATE Gd 316 SS MACHINED 1

6 AB2a-P07 GASKET - OD58 ID32.5 x 1.6 THK. CG608-FIBER-
GREY

EX WORKS 2

7 AB2a-P06 FERRULE - OD37 ID32.5 x 11.5 THK. NYLON-BLACK MACHINED 1

8 AB2a-P03 SPHERICAL THREADED STUD Gd 316 SS MACHINED 1

9 AB2a-P05 CUP THREAD INSERT Gd 316 SS MACHINED 1

10 AB2b-P01.1 ARTICULATING CORE Gd 316 SS MACHINED 1

11 AB2a-P08 RUBBER INSERT Dia 11.5 X 3mm THK. EPDM EX WORKS 1

12 AB2b-P01 Dia 60mm FRONT PLATE Gd 316 SS FINE MACHINED 1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH QTY.

1 SS201FT SINGLE ARM FACE 
MOUNTED S20 SPIDER GD316 SS BRUSHED #4 1

2 HB-M16x50 Hex Bolt M16x50 A2-70 (18-8) EX WORKS 1

3 Hex Nut M16 Hex Nut M16 A2-70 (18-8) EX WORKS 1

4 SW-M16 LOCK WASHER M16 A2-70 (18-8) EX WORKS 1

5 HN - M16 WASHER FLAT M16 A2-70 (18-8) EX WORKS 2

UNIT 105-8218 NORTH FRASER WAY, BURNABY, BC, V3N 0E9
TEL (604) 231 5892       WWW.STELLAGLASSHARDWARE.COM

1:1

SS201FTNHH6S013

Paper size 11"x17"

SCALE

DWG No 

This drawing is the property of Stella Custom Glass Hardware Inc and may not be copied or reproduced in any way whatsoever without written permission of that company

ASSEMBLY DRAWING - SKU #SS201FTNHH6S013
SINGLE ARM FACE MOUNTED S 20 SPIDER - SS20TFT:

100mm [3 15/16"] LONG SPIDER FITTING w/ BRUSHED #4 FINISH
(INCLUDES M16 HEX BOLT & NUT, FLAT & LOCK WASHERS)


	Model
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View14


